Vote for not more than 3

Toya D. Aaron

William Mier

Local School District
School Improvement Bond Proposition

The Lamphere Schools
County of Oakland
State of Michigan

Shall The Lamphere Schools, County of Oakland, State of Michigan, 
borrow the sum of not to exceed Forty-Seven Million Four Hundred 
Thousand Dollars ($47,400,000) and issue its general obligation 
unlimited tax bonds, in one or more series, to pay the cost of the 
following projects to create a modern learning environment for 
students and for health, safety, security, energy conservation and 
other purposes:

[...]

Vote for not more than 3

Toya D. Aaron

William Mier

Local School District
School Improvement Bond Proposition

The Lamphere Schools
County of Oakland
State of Michigan

Shall The Lamphere Schools, County of Oakland, State of Michigan, 
borrow the sum of not to exceed Forty-Seven Million Four Hundred 
Thousand Dollars ($47,400,000) and issue its general obligation 
unlimited tax bonds, in one or more series, to pay the cost of the 
following projects to create a modern learning environment for 
students and for health, safety, security, energy conservation and 
other purposes: